SQFlash
Industrial SD Card
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 1.1 Page 1 of 22 Jan. 22th, 2022
SQFlash SD Card
Datasheet
(SQF-ISDx1-xG-21x)
SQFlash

Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 1.1 Page 20 of 22 Jan. 22th, 2022
9. Dimensions
Industrial 8032 MLC SD3.0 Pre. v.0.3
18
G. Dimension
Dimensions of A SD Card (Bottom View, DIN)
Dimensions of A SD Card (Bottom View, DIN)
SQFlash
Industrial SD Card
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 1.1 Page 21 of 22 Jan. 22th, 2022
Appendix: Part Number Table
SLC
Product Advantech PN
SQF I-SD C6 SLC 128M (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDS1-128M-21C
SQF I-SD C6 SLC 256M (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDS1-256M-21C
SQF I-SD C6 SLC 512M (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDS1-512M-21C
SQF I-SD C6 SLC 1G (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDS1-1G-21C
SQF I-SD C6 SLC 2G (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDS1-2G-21C
SQF I-SD C6 SLC 4G (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDS1-4G-21C
SQF I-SD C10 SLC 8G (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDS1-8G-21C
SQF I-SD C10 SLC 16G (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDS1-16G-21C
SQF I-SD C10 SLC 32G (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDS1-32G-21C
SQF I-SD C6 SLC 128M (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDS1-128M-21E
SQF I-SD C6 SLC 256M (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDS1-256M-21E
SQF I-SD C6 SLC 512M (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDS1-512M-21E
SQF I-SD C6 SLC 1G (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDS1-1G-21E
SQF I-SD C6 SLC 2G (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDS1-2G-21E
SQF I-SD C6 SLC 4G (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDS1-4G-21E
SQF I-SD C10 SLC 8G (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDS1-8G-21E
SQF I-SD C10 SLC 16G (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDS1-16G-21E
SQF I-SD C10 SLC 32G (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDS1-32G-21E
Ultra MLC
Product Advantech PN
SQF I-SD UHS-I UMLC 4G (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDU1-4G-21C
SQF I-SD UHS-I UMLC 8G (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDU1-8G-21C
SQF I-SD UHS-I UMLC 16G (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDU1-16G-21C
SQF I-SD UHS-I UMLC 32G (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDU1-32G-21C
SQF I-SD UHS-I UMLC 64G (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDU1-64G-21C
SQF I-SD UHS-I UMLC 4G (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDU1-4G-21E
SQF I-SD UHS-I UMLC 8G (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDU1-8G-21E
SQF I-SD UHS-I UMLC 16G (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDU1-16G-21E
SQF I-SD UHS-I UMLC 32G (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDU1-32G-21E
SQF I-SD UHS-I UMLC 64G (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDU1-64G-21E
SQFlash
Industrial SD Card
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 1.1 Page 22 of 22 Jan. 22th, 2022
MLC
Product Advantech PN
SQF I-SD UHS-I MLC 4G (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDM1-4G-21C
SQF I-SD UHS-I MLC 8G (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDM1-8G-21C
SQF I-SD UHS-I MLC 16G (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDM1-16G-21C
SQF I-SD UHS-I MLC 32G (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDM1-32G-21C
SQF I-SD UHS-I MLC 64G (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDM1-64G-21C
SQF I-SD UHS-I MLC 128G (-25~85°C) SQF-ISDM1-128G-21C
SQF I-SD UHS-I MLC 4G (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDM1-4G-21E
SQF I-SD UHS-I MLC 8G (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDM1-8G-21E
SQF I-SD UHS-I MLC 16G (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDM1-16G-21E
SQF I-SD UHS-I MLC 32G (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDM1-32G-21E
SQF I-SD UHS-I MLC 64G (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDM1-64G-21E
SQF I-SD UHS-I MLC 128G (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDM1-128G-21E